Suspension Link Stick, 114 in (2.9
m), 1.5 in (38 mm) dia.
By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # H4720114
LINK STICK, SUSPENSION 1 1/2 X 9-1/2 FT, The Suspension
Link Stick is designed for use on conductors from 1" to 2.5"
diameter and can be used with various types of takeup
devices at the structure end. The lip of the hook, actuated by
an eye screw, swivels to accommodate various conductor
sizes. The maximum load is 6,500 pounds.
*Representative Image
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
CLTE-H4720114-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024
Features
Snatch blocks hooked into butt ring to keep heandlines
from dragging over tower structure, giving clearance to
tools in transit
Bronze mounting hooks are secured with bronze wing nuts
on plated steel bolts
Hook adjustment will fit tower angle from 1-3/4" x 1-3/4" up
to 6" x 6"
Maximum load for the gin is 500 lbs.
General
EU RoHS Indicator No
Style Link Stick
UPC 096359040798
Dimensions
Diameter 1.5 in
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm
2,895 mm
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
114 in
Dimensions 124 in x 7.25 in x 7.25 in
Height 7.25 in
Length 124 in
Length Metric 315.0 mm
Weight 30.0 lb
WeightMetric 13.6 kg
Width 7.25 in
Product Assets
Installation Manuals - CHANCE® Tools Manuals
(CENT_LTE_IOM_EN_00158)<LineBreak/>
Literature - Transmission Project Tools and Equipment
Checklist (CENT_LTE_FRM_EN_00082)